• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 15
REV 05
ZR(ZORRO)
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

Floodlight
Mount
ORDERING GUIDE
ZR(ZORRO)
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
Ordered separately, field installed
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-OD-RZ-PHOTOCELL-HV
High volage photocell giving fixture the feature to
automatically turn on or off depending on sunlight
AE-OD-RZ-PHOTOCELL-UV
Low volage photocell giving fixture the feature to
automatically turn on or off depending on sunlight
AE-OD-ZR-U-SHIELD-150W
AE-OD-ZR-U-SHIELD-300W
Optical shield for Zorro
Used to eliminate back light
ZR(ZORRO)
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 15
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS – 100W & 150W
Yoke mounting
Slip Fitter mounting Direct mounting
No mounting
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-OD-ZR -          W CA - - -T - -BZ
ZR(ZORRO)
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 15
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS – 100W & 150W
Floodlight U Bracket mounting
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-OD-ZR -          W CA - - -T - -BZ
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS – 200W
Slip Fitter mounting Direct mounting
ZR(ZORRO)
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
Yoke mounting No mounting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 15
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-OD-ZR -          W CA - - -T - -BZ
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS – 200W
Floodlight U Bracket mounting
ZR(ZORRO)
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS – 240W & 300W